
 

        Ekgkjk"Vª jkT; fo|qr ikjs"k.k daiuh e;kZfnr 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 

400 KV RS (O&M) DIVISION, PADGHE 

No. EE/400kV/RS(O&M)/Dn/PDG/Tech/85                                     Date:15.02.2018 

 
Sub :- Publication of e-tender Notice. 

 

Ref:- E-Mail from PRO, MSETCL Corporate Office Mumbai on dtd. 15.02.2018. 

Dear Sir, 
 

 Please find enclosed herewith a copy of Tender Notice as instructed by Mr. Milind 

Awatade, PRO MSETCL Mumbai. You are requested to arrange to publish said tender notice in 

following Newspaper on or before 17.02.2017.  

 1)Navshakti - Mumbai 

 2)Dahanu Times - Thane  

 

Please note that the repeat / republication charges will not be paid.   

 Thanking you 

                Yours faithfully, 

Encl. : As above. 

 

                                Sd/- 

                                                                                                 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

                                                                                  400KV RS (O&M) DIVISION, PADGHE 

Copy s.w.rs. to : 

      The Superintending Engineer, HVDC, RS(O&M) Circle, Padghe. 

                           ………..requested to display this tender notice on your notice board.  

Copy fw.cs.to :  

1. The Dy. Manager (F&A), 400kV  RS (O&M) Division, Padghe.   

2. Notice Board.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

From,                                                           

 Executive Engineer,                                  
 400kV RS (O&M) Division,Padghe,                 

 Padghe-421 101, Tal:Bhiwandi,             

 Dist:Thane (Maharashtra,India)                 
 E-mail:ee400kvpadghe@gmail.com/                                                                      

           ee7330@mahatransco.in                                     

To: 
M/s. Astral  

Advertising & Marketing Indi. Pvt. Ltd., 

5, ground floor, 42 Gangadhar Niwas,  

Gokhale Road (North), 

Dadar (W), Mumbai – 400 028. 

 

https://mail.mahatransco.in/owa/?ae=Item&t=IPM.Note&id=RgAAAAC8Xb01QBE1TqjRWV7N%2fvtWBwDEp1kaUwMTQIOrMELyGAVoABlQV7IfAADEp1kaUwMTQIOrMELyGAVoAe1WsK8PAAAJ
https://mail.mahatransco.in/owa/?ae=Item&t=IPM.Note&id=RgAAAAC8Xb01QBE1TqjRWV7N%2fvtWBwDEp1kaUwMTQIOrMELyGAVoABlQV7IfAADEp1kaUwMTQIOrMELyGAVoAe1WsK8PAAAJ


 

 

 

400 KV RS (O&M) DIVISION, PADGHE 

Short E-Tender Notice 

For Various work under 400 kV RS(O&M) Division Padghe 

Tender No. 

 

Name of Work (Short 

Description) 

Estimated  

Cost (Amt. 

in Rs.) 

EMD 

(Amt. in 

Rs.) 

Period for 

online 

submission 

of Tender 

Date of 

Opening of 

E-Tender 

(If Possible) 

EE/400KV/RS(O&

M)/Dn/PDG/Tech/

2017-18 /T-07 

(RFx.7000007676) 

Supply of 01 Nos. of 

220kVgranty structure 

&stringing distringing 

of 220kV main bus & 

stub bus of one section 

of 220kV bus coupler 

&200 MVA 220/100kV 

ICT-3 bays for erection 

of gantry structure 

under 400kV RS 

(O&M) Dn., Padghe. 
 

Rs.  

7,85,049/- 

 

Rs.  

7850.49/- 

 

17.02.2018   
00:00 

Hrs.To 

04.03.2018 

23:59Hrs. 

05.03.2018 at 
10:00 Hrs 

For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Contact Person :- Executive Engineer, MSETCL,400KV RS (O&M)Division, Padghe        

                               Mob.9920117819 
 

1. Relevant portions of the e-Tender which the tenderers have to fill online would be available 
on aforesaid website.  

2.  E-Tender Fee & EMD should be paid online only. The response for tender submitted online 
only within sale period of tender. 

3. Eligible contractor agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last 
date. MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related 
problems. 
  

 

S/d. 
 

Executive Engineer 

400KV RS (O&M) division, Padghe 

         


